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Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Rangliste

Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verband P 1 P 2 P 3 P 4 P 5 P 6 Total

1. Grossen Dieter 74 AGSV 89 87 88 93 90 92 539
2. Hunn Patrick 71 AGSV 82 94 91 90 89 91 537
3. Zäch Roland 68 SGKSV 89 87 93 89 85 85 528
4. Schudel Kevin 87 ZHSV 83 89 87 90 90 84 523
5. Huber Thomas 73 ZHSV 85 81 90 93 89 84 522
6. Bugmann Remo 78 AGSV E 82 96 92 86 81 79 516
7. Keller Manuela 88 SGKSV 82 84 86 86 84 89 511
8. Manser Dominik 99 SGKSV 88 88 78 87 85 84 510
9. Vock Thomas 89 AGSV 88 84 87 85 83 74 501
10. Masucci Sandro 68 ZHSV 84 83 80 87 81 84 499
11. Vögele Stefan 65 AGSV 72 85 87 82 90 82 498
12. Bürgin Andrin 4 AGSV Nw 82 83 86 84 80 79 494
13. Furrer Lara 0 AGSV Nw 78 83 85 88 80 76 490
14. Zünd Oliver 1 AGSV Nw 75 80 81 81 83 77 477
15. Thut Inge 59 AGSV 73 77 75 78 68 73 444
16. Thut Hansueli 45 AGSV 50 73 50 69 68 53 363

Mannschaft 50 m A-Match

1 AGSV  1 1577
AGSV  1 Grossen Dieter 539 ###
AGSV  1 Hunn Patrick 537 ###
AGSV  1 Vock Thomas 501 ###

2 SGKSV 1549
SGKSV Keller Manuela 511 ###
SGKSV Zäch Roland 528 ###
SGKSV Manser Dominik 510 ###

3 ZHSV 1544
ZHSV Schudel Kevin 523 ###
ZHSV Huber Thomas 522 ###
ZHSV Masucci Sandro 499 ###

4 AGSV Nw 1461
AGSV Nw Bürgin Andrin 494 ###

AGSV Nw Furrer Lara 490 ###

AGSV Nw Zünd Oliver 477 ###

5 AGSV 2 1458
AGSV 2 Bugmann Remo 516 ###

AGSV 2 Vögele Stefan 498 ###

AGSV 2 Thut Inge 444 ###

Freundschaftswettkampf
AGSV - SGKSV - VSB - ZHSV
GSA Röti, Möhlin
18. Mai 2019

Einzel 50 m A-Match



Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Rangliste

Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verband P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 4 P 5 P 6 Total Gesamt

1. Vock Tamara 91 AGSV 92 96 97 285 95 93 94 282 567
2. Grossen Dieter 74 AGSV 95 98 97 290 89 92 93 274 564
3. Schudel Kevin 87 ZHSV 96 94 97 287 89 92 92 273 560
4. Zäch Roland 68 SGKSV 93 92 97 282 95 94 86 275 557
5. Kläger Sepp 58 SGKSV 94 96 93 283 88 90 93 271 554
6. Kurmann Rene 67 ZHSV 94 94 90 278 92 91 89 272 550
7. Bugmann Remo 78 AGSV 89 92 92 273 90 92 94 276 549
8. Bacharach Markus 60 ZHSV 92 92 94 278 91 89 90 270 548
9. Vock Thomas 89 AGSV 90 90 95 275 89 87 92 268 543

10. Huser Josef 50 AGSV 90 91 94 275 85 90 88 263 538
11. Keller Manuela 88 SGKSV 92 87 90 269 93 88 88 269 538
12. Schiegg Salome 6 SGKSV 88 78 85 251 77 75 78 230 481
13. Schiegg Remo 3 SGKSV 75 71 62 208 63 75 67 205 413

1 AGSV 1 1680
AGSV Vock Tamara 567 ###
AGSV Grossen Dieter 564 ###
AGSV Bugmann Remo 549 ###

2 ZHSV 1658
ZHSV Schudel Kevin 560 ###
ZHSV Kurmann Rene 550 ###
ZHSV Bacharach Markus 548 ###

3 SGKSV 1 1649
GKSV Zäch Roland 557 ###
GKSV Kläger Sepp 554 ###
GKSV Keller Manuela 538 ###

Freundschaftswettkampf
AGSV - SGKSV - VSB - ZHSV
GSA Röti, Möhlin
18. Mai 2019

Einzel 50 m B-Match

Mannschaft 50 m B-Match



Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Rangliste
Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum

Einzel 25 m C-Match Elite

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verband P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 4 P 5 P 6 Total Gesamt IZ

1. Götti Hansruedi 62 SGKSV 96 96 96 288 97 97 98 292 580 20
2. Kissling Renato 63 ZHSV 95 95 98 288 89 96 99 284 572 20
3. Wirth Marc 68 ZHSV 93 93 97 283 94 92 99 285 568 20
4. Vock Tamara 91 AGSV 93 95 93 281 96 93 98 287 568 10
5. Tiefenthaler Christoph 96 VSB 94 92 96 282 95 95 95 285 567 16
6. Kläger Sepp 58 SGKSV 95 97 95 287 91 92 91 274 561 14
7. Dalberto Patrick 93 VSB 94 95 97 286 90 93 90 273 559 13
8. Greminger Daniel 69 ZHSV 91 91 94 276 92 91 96 279 555 13
9. Mauser Dominik 99 SGKSV 89 92 94 275 93 90 90 273 548 8
10. Roch Daniel 67 AGSV 89 91 95 275 92 92 87 271 546 8
11. Lasry Myriam 82 ZHSV 94 93 89 276 88 89 89 266 542 11
12. Bechter Manfred 78 VSB 90 79 85 254 95 93 94 282 536 8
13. Meier Rosa 48 VSB 95 92 89 276 81 87 91 259 535 5
14. Stocker Patrick 77 AGSV 86 90 88 264 90 88 86 264 528 8

Mannschaft C-Match Elite

1 ZHSV 1695
ZHSVKissling Renato 572 ###
ZHSVWirth Marc 568 ###
ZHSVGreminger Daniel 555 ###

2 SGKSV 1689
SGKSV Götti Hansruedi 580 ###
SGKSV Kläger Sepp 561 ###
SGKSV Mauser Dominik 548 ###

3 VSB 1662
VSB Tiefenthaler Christoph 567 ###
VSB Dalberto Patrick 559 ###
VSB Bechter Manfred 536 ###
 

4 AGSV 1642
AGSV Vock Tamara 568 ###
AGSV Roch Daniel 546 ###
AGSV Stocker Patrick 528 ###

Freundschaftswettkampf
AGSV - SGKSV - VSB - ZHSV
GSA Röti, Möhlin
18. Mai 2019

Präzision Schnellfeuer



Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Rangliste
Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verband P 1 P 2 P 3 Total P 4 P 5 P 6 Total Gesamt Iz
1. Zöpfl Max 0 SGKSV 93 93 91 277 92 92 89 273 550 6
2. Bader Janis 4 ZHSV 94 97 90 281 87 89 92 268 549 4
3. Wolfgang Christoph 0 AGSV 92 85 90 267 87 97 87 271 538 6
4. Stutz Franziska 0 ZHSV 90 91 91 272 86 88 86 260 532 6
5. Gämperle Reto 99 ZHSV 88 89 89 266 80 86 86 252 518 9
6. Rösler Christelle 0 ZHSV 81 83 80 244 91 92 90 273 517 3
7. Müller Michael 3 ZHSV 79 85 83 247 87 87 87 261 508 4
8. Schiegg Salome 6 SGKSV 84 86 81 251 69 93 87 249 500 5
9. Marjanovic Dalis 99 ZHSV 74 80 85 239 89 83 88 260 499 3
10. Ehrensperger Anna 3 ZHSV 72 88 79 239 82 88 89 259 498 3
11. Schiegg Remo 3 SGKSV 59 73 76 208 79 80 78 237 445 9

Mannschaft C-Match Nachwuchs

1 ZHSV 1 1598
ZHSV Bader Janis 549
ZHSV Stutz Franziska 532
ZHSV Rösler Christelle 517

2 ZHSV 2 1515
ZHSV Gämperle Reto 518
ZHSV Marjanovic Dalis 499
ZHSV Ehrensperger Anna 498

3 SGKSV 1495
SGKSVSchiegg Remo 445
SGKSV Zöpfl Max 550
SGKSV Schiegg Salome 500

Freundschaftswettkampf
AGSV - SGKSV - VSB - ZHSV
GSA Röti, Möhlin
18. Mai 2019

Einzel 25 m C-Match Nachwuchs
Präzision Schnellfeuer



Aargauer Schiesssportverband
Abteilung Leistungssport

Rangliste
Anlass

Austragungsort

Wettkampfdatum

Einzel 25 m Standard Elite

Rang Name Vorname Jg Verband P 1 P 2 Total P1 P2 Total P1 P2 Total Gesamt IZ

1. Kissling Renato 63 ZHSV 94 97 191 91 96 187 88 90 178 556 8
2. Manser Dominik 99 SGKSV 95 95 190 93 92 185 88 91 179 554 10
3. Tiefenthaler Christoph 96 VSB 91 93 184 96 95 191 91 88 179 554 9
4. Götti Hansruedi 62 SGKSV 98 95 193 91 92 183 84 87 171 547 7
5. Wirh Marc 68 ZHSV 92 96 188 93 84 177 83 85 168 533 9
6. Bechter Manfred 78 VSB 89 90 179 90 94 184 74 87 161 524 6
7. Dalberto Patrick 93 VSB 95 94 189 88 90 178 81 74 155 522 9
8. Zöpfl Max 0 SGKSV 87 90 177 85 91 176 80 74 154 507 6
9. Lasry Myriam 82 ZHSV 90 92 182 81 88 169 73 82 155 506 5
10. Roch Daniel 67 AGSV 82 84 166 82 88 170 80 80 160 496 4

Mannschaft Standard Elite

1 SGKSV 1608
SGKSV Manser Dominik 554 ###
SGKSV Götti Hansruedi 547 ###
SGKSV Zöpfl Max 507 ###

2 VSB 1600
VSB Tiefenthaler Christoph 554 ###
VSB Bechter Manfred 524 ###
VSB Dalberto Patrick 522 ###

3 ZHSV 1595
ZHSVKissling Renato 556 ###
ZHSVWirh Marc 533 ###
ZHSVLasry Myriam 506 ###
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